
43069 

(MANAGED BY: Samnbhota Tibetan Schools Society under the Dept. of Education CTA, (Registercd Under the societies 
Registration Ad NNZ of 1860) Registration no S-EA03/Dist South Delh/2014 (CBRSE Afiliation na. 690003 School no: 

S.no 

2 

Sambhota Tibetan School, Dholanji 

4 

CBSE Senior Secondary School, New Dellhi 

Name 

1 Mr. Tenzin Choephel 

5 

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

3 Mr. Hemraj Kashyap 
Mr. Namgyal Yemphel 

Mr. Phuntsok Dhargyal 
Ven. Tsewang Ngodup Lama 

Principal 
Sambhota Tibetan School Dholanji 

Designation 

Chairman 
Secretary 7018251404 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Mobile 

P.O. Kotla Panjola via Oachghat Distt Sirmaur (H.P) -173223 
E-mail: stsdholanji2018@gmoil.com 

8894347911 

8219770722 

8278836539 

8580428692 


