

Sambhota Tibetan School, Dholanji

**CBSE Senior Secondary School, New Delhi** 

(MANAGED BY: Sambhota Tibetan Schools Society under the Dept. of Education CTA, (Registered Under the societies Registration Act XXI of 1860) Registration no S-E/403/Distt South Delhi/2014 (CBSE Affiliation no. 690003 School no: 43069

## LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

S.no	Name	Designation	Mobile
1	Mr. Tenzin Choephel	Chairman	8894347911
2	Mr. Namgyal Yemphel	Secretary	7018251404
3	Mr. Hemraj Kashyap	Member	8219770722
4	Mr. Phuntsok Dhargyal	Member	8278836539
5	Ven. Tsewang Ngodup Lama	Member	8580428692

Principal

Sambhota Tibetan School Dholanji

